
 
2025 Raffle Sellers 

 

Seller Name Email 

Sarine Adishian (NJ) sadishian@gmail.com 

Lisa Apovian (MA) lapovian@verizon.net 

Ani Arakelian (RI) ani.megerdichian@gmail.com 

Taline Badrikian (MA) talinebadrikian@gmail.com 

Michael Bahtiarian(MA) mikebaht@comcast.net 

Kenar Charchaflian (camp office) execdirector@camphaiastan.org 

Pierre Charchaflian (MA) charchaflian@yahoo.com 

Margo Dinkjian (NJ) mldinkjian@gmail.com 

Michael Gostanian (NY) michaelgostan@gmail.com 

Michael Guzelian (MA) Michael.Guzelian@verizon.net 

Peter Jelalian (NY/NJ) jellybean@icu.com 

Lorig Kevorkian (DC) Lorigkevorkian@yahoo.com 

Steve Mesrobian (Global) smesrobian1@gmail.com 

Nevart Mikaelian (MA) redhye@gmail.com 

Hratch Najarian (DC) hbomb@verizon.net 

Phil Nigon (PA) phil.nigon@gmail.com 

David Papazian (PA) dpapazian@comcast.net 

Mimi Parseghian (MA) mparseghian@comcast.net 

Shant Saroukhanian (MI) shant@techrg.com 

Karine Shamlian (PA) kashamlian@gmail.com 

Michael Shamlian (PA) mkshamlian@yahoo.com 

Melissa Simonian (RI) missie515@yahoo.com 

Hagop Soulakian (IL) soulakian19@gmail.com 

Josh Tevekelian (MA) tevekelian@yahoo.com 
 


